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Pas de conflit d’intéréet






Case

* Man, 38y
« HTA, diabetes, COPD
 AAA 8Imm



Intervention: laparoscopic tube graft
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Laparoscopy + conversion: tube graft

Operative time (min)
Aortic clamping time (min)
Suprarenal clamping time (min)

Blood loss (ml)

270
635
30
4500



Day (0-Day 36

* Reintervention for bleeding day 0
* Ventilation support day 7

* Renal msufficency without dialysis

* Pneumopathy

e (Qraft infection?



Conclusion

* Better planification with preoperative CTscan

* No acrobatics (Juxtarenal AAA?)
* Conversion in cases of difficulties +++

* ...Avoid the doctor of the patient in the OT!!
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